COUNTY OF TUGLUMNE
SONORA, CA 95350
TUOLUMNE CO. SUPERINTENDENT GF SCHOOLS

COMMERCIAL REVOLVING FUND DATE
WESTAMERICA BANK
12/13/2013
002275

CALIF DEPT OF GENERAL SERVICES

TUOLUMNE CO. SUPERINTENDENT OF SCHOOLS

12 Summerville High

12/12/13 DSA FEE - BOND PV-000708
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Plan/Field Review Fee Calculator

Project submittad to DSA
(" on or after 6/1/2013
" between 2/16/2010 and 5/31/2013
{_*before 2/16/2010
Project Type:  School(K-12) '

Estimated Amt:  3,531,819.79
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Filing Fee $7,781.82 $19,659.10 $27,440.92
Additional Fee|$0.00 3000 000
Further Fee $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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From: imidget@summbears k12.ca.us
Date: 12/12/2013 2:16:11 PM

To: mdahl@summbears.k12.ca.us
Subject: Fw: 2012 Bond

Millie,

Please process the attached invoice as a hand warrant. Please give to Jessica to
overnight to BCA upon receipt from the TCOE. Thank you.

Tomjﬂz Mic{get

Chief Business Official

17555 Tuolumne Road

Tuolumne, CA 95379

Summerville Union High School District and
Twain Harte-Long Barn Union School District
(209) 928-5773 &

(209) 928-1321

This email may contain confidential and privileged material for the sole use of the intended recipient(s). Any
review, use, distribution or disclosure by others is strictly prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient (or
authorized to receive the email, document or information on behalf of the recipient), please contact the sender
by reply email and delete all copies of this message.

--——-0Original Message-------

From: Robert Griffith

Date: 12/12/2013 1:26:26 PM
To: Robert Griffith

Subject: 2012 Bond

Dear Board Members,

At last night's board meeting we were directed to preapprove all bond related warrants with
the board. There has been movement by Southern Bleacher today moving to complete
their design and BCA continues on the path to DSA submittal. | have received the cost
estimate and fee request for DSA for $27,440.92 (see attached). We have also received
the fee request for the Tuolumne County Health Department for $225 for the Snack Shake.
Since our next board meeting is not until January 8, 2014, we will need to move forward
with paying these fees to the county and state with our application for plan review.

Please respond with your approval or concerns. Thank you.
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Robert N. Griffitiv, Superunfendent

Summerville Union High School District
17555 Tuolumne Road, Tuolumne, Ca. 95379
(209) 928-3498

(209) 928-1321 fax

ragriffith@summbears.k12.ca.us

Serving the communities of Cold Springs, Long Barn, Mi-Wuk Village, Pinecrest, Sierra
Village, Strawberry, Sugar Pine, Tuqlumne, Twain Harte
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